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General information about company
Scrip code 500337
NSE Symbol PRIMESECU
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE032B01021
Name of the company PRIME SECURITIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 QWhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities Yes No Yes No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issucd any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the ngted Em%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 . No No

encumbered?
7 :i\/gl;lettsl{l)er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of No. Of Shareholding as a Number of Vqt'ing Rights held in each
Catego: No. of Partly shares Total nos. % of total no. of class of sccuritics (IX)
Category | of i Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin; shares sl(;ares (calcuiated
sory shareholders | up equity | equity YIZ | peld (VID) No of Voting (XI1V) Rights
9] shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
an &b ilé]a;e(sw) Shares | Receipts Z\/()IX();I) 1957) (VIIDAS 8 [ (s ogr | Class % of
0 ’ Total A+B+
) (VD) % of (A+BH+C2) | x ey (A+B+C)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter
Group
B) Public 21978 26515325 26515325 | 100 26515325 265153251100
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(9D underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 21978 26515325 26515325 | 100 26515325 265153251100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa% |Lockedin | P'cdged or
I;}(l) : Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XTT) otherwise Number of
Category U a;esl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered ugi erho
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) equity shares
Outstanding . . held in
1)) sharcholder . Outstanding | sccuritics and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible ) . . sa Sa [ dematerialized
(1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VID+X)As2% | o, | toral | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter
Group
B) Public 8375000 8375000 100 25196861
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 8375000 8375000 100 25196861
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Sharcholdi Number of Voting Rights held in cach
of Hareloidms | o lass of securities (IX)
§ No. Of Total nos. | as a % of total
No. of Partly
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares no. of shares o . Total
Name of the : Y pa p underlying | held (calculated as | N of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up ’ _ asa%
Shareholders . Depository | (VII) = per SCRR,
(1IT) shares equity . . of
() held (IV) | shares Receipts (v)+ 1957) (V1) Class e | Class Total
notd VD (V)* (VD) | As a % of Class cg: egfm Total | Voting
W) (A+B+C2) Yy rights
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
¢)) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
() Mutual Funds | 6 10400 10400 0.04 10400 10400 0.04
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 2 10300 10300 0.04 10300 10300 0.04
Investors
Financial
63} Institutions/ 9 6202 6202 0.02 6202 6202 0.02
Banks
. Any Other
@) (specify) 7 900 900 0 900 900 0
Sub-Total 24 27802 27802 |01 27802 27802 |01
(BX(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
sharcholdcrs
(a(i) holding 21236 8280882 8280882 |31.23 8280882 8280882 [31.23
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
.. holding
(a(ii)) . 42 11807254 11807254 | 44.53 11807254 11807254 | 44.53
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered 1 300 300 0 300 300 0
with RBI
© Any Other | ¢/ 6399087 6399087 |[24.13 6399087 6399087 |24.13
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 21954 26487523 26487523 199.9 26487523 26487523199.9
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 21978 26515325 26515325 100 26515325 265153251 100
B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 21978 26515325 265153251100 26515325 26515325 | 100
AB+C2) - o
Total 21978 26515325 26515325 100 26515325 265153251 100
(A+B+C) :
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0: No. of 0. D1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares . Underlying B encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI1I) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
.+ 2 | Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible securities and No. . - S a sa | dematerialized
» ‘Warrants L. | capital) (XT)= (VID)+(X) As a % of % of
securities ~i Of Warrants (Xi) % of (ALB+C2 00 ool | form (XIV)
Xx) (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. [total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) [ Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(N Institutions
(a) 0 0 0.03 100
©) 0 0 0.03 0
H 0 0 0.02 3102
(i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0 0 0.08 3202
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 300000 300000 24.59 7097518
(a(ii)) 8075000 8075000 56.99 11727854
(b) 0 0 0 300
(e) 0 0 18.34 6367987
Sub-Total
8375000 8375000 99.92 25193659
(B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ | 8375000 8375000 100 25196861
(B)2)+B)
®3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( ,
A+B+C2) 8375000 8375000 100 25196861
Total 8375000 8375000 100 25196861
(A+B+C)
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Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

1

Category

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Foreign Banks

PAN (11)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

900

900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

900

900

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

900

900

Class eg:y

Total

900

900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX)Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (2)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

7115
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

N. Jayakumar, Persons acting in
concert: Madhu Jayakumar, Judith
Investments Private Ltd

Abhay
Agarwal

Mohit Oswal

Apeksha
Chopra

Akshay Gupta

Navin
Khandelwal

PAN (I)

AADPN1741L

AACPA1539Q

AADPOI1072F

ADYPCR8951B

ACRPG3469L

AILPK4709K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

5284256

759068

629856

431000

401990

500945

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

5284256

759068

629856

431000

401990

500945

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.93

2.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

5284256

759068

629856

431000

401990

500945

Class eg:y

Total

5284256

759068

629856

431000

401990

500945

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.93

2.86

2.38

1.63

1.52

1.89

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.15

2.18

1.81

1.24

1.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Sharcs hcld (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

5284256

759068

629856

431000

401990

500945

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Scarial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 8007115
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of sharcs
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (TV)+ | 8007115
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
sharcs (calculated

as per SCRR, 302
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 8007115

Class eg:y

Total 8007115

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 302

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding 0
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible 0
securities and No.
Of Warrants (X1)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
dilutcd sharc
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

22.95

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

8007115

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Bonanza Portfolio
Limited

Pashupati Captial
Services Pvt Ltd

Koppara Sajeeve
Thomas

PAN (1)

AAACB0764B

AACCP0795)

ANKPS5450R

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

158

1

1

48

145

1

322

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

4593583

1152198

655000

422458

971379

750000

382967

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. sharcs
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

4593583

1152198

655000

422458

971379

750000

382967

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.32

4.35

247

3.66

2.83

1.44

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4593583

1152198

655000

422458

971379

750000

382967

Class eg:y

Total

4593583

1152198

655000

422458

971379

750000

382967

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.32

4.35

247

1.59

3.66

2.83

1.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.17

1.88

1.21

2.78

2.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

4593583

1152198

655000

422458

968879

750000

382967
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Scarial No. 8 9 10

Category Overseas Corporate Bodies Trusts Bodies Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category | More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Mangal Keshav Capital Limited Click here to go back

PAN (1) AAECM2998N Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 675

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 28600 100 300000 6399087
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 28600 100 300000 6399087
(V)+ (VD)

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.1 0
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.13 24.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 28600 100 300000 6399087

Class eg:y
Total 28600 100 300000 6399087

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.11 0 1.13 24.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding 0 0 0 0
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible 0 0 0 0
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
sceuritics (as a 0.08 0 0.86 18.34
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XITI)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XTV)

0 100 300000 6367987
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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